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Hancock County

Estimated Impact0000 | HANCOCK COUNTY

$2,124,690

$505

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $2,125,195

Estimated Impact0001 | BLUE RIVER TOWNSHIP

$25

$31

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $56

Estimated Impact0002 | BRANDYWINE TOWNSHIP

$2,544

$4,339

$12

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $6,895

Estimated Impact0003 | BROWN TOWNSHIP

$1,444

$7

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $1,451

Estimated Impact0004 | BUCK CREEK TOWNSHIP

$9,195

$31,819

$440,563

$105

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $481,682

Estimated Impact0005 | CENTER TOWNSHIP

$19,323Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $19,323
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Estimated Impact0006 | GREEN TOWNSHIP

$491

$1,380

$2,560

$25

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $4,456

Estimated Impact0007 | JACKSON TOWNSHIP

$41

$16

$20

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $77

Estimated Impact0008 | SUGAR CREEK TOWNSHIP

$44,381

$767,426

$238

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $812,046

Estimated Impact0009 | VERNON TOWNSHIP

$47,090

$37,750

$113,816

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Township Fire Credits

Total Estimated Credits $198,656

Estimated Impact0400 | GREENFIELD CIVIL CITY

$903,286

$43,437

$397,826

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

Fire Territory Credits

Total Estimated Credits $1,344,549

Estimated Impact0645 | FORTVILLE CIVIL TOWN

$465,055

$468

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $465,523
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Estimated Impact0646 | NEW PALESTINE CIVIL TOWN

$157,517Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $157,517

Estimated Impact0647 | SHIRLEY CIVIL TOWN

$64,968Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $64,968

Estimated Impact0648 | SPRING LAKE CIVIL TOWN

$2,801Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $2,801

Estimated Impact0649 | WILKINSON CIVIL TOWN

$8,359Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $8,359

Estimated Impact0762 | CUMBERLAND CIVIL TOWN

$710,444

$83

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $710,526

Estimated Impact0966 | MCCORDSVILLE CIVIL TOWN

$419,747Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $419,747

Estimated Impact15 | SOUTHERN HANCOCK COUNTY COMM SCHOOL CO

$1,283,443

$199,537

$976,223

$57,463

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $2,516,666
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Estimated Impact125 | GREENFIELD CENTRAL COMMUNITY SCHOOL COR

$1,745,158

$221,504

$762,831

$9,966

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $2,739,459

Estimated Impact135 | MT. VERNON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATIO

$2,264,108

$362,724

$1,209,176

$1,309,866

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $5,145,875

Estimated Impact145 | EASTERN HANCOCK COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOO

$25,852

$7,244

$25,663

$1,032

Rate‐driven funds outside of Civil Max Levy Credits

School Bus Replacement Credits

School Transportation Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $59,792

Estimated Impact0080 | FORTVILLE PUBLIC LIBRARY

$54,291Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $54,291

Estimated Impact0081 | HANCOCK COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

$481,400

$451

Civil Max Levy Fund Credits

Debt Fund Credits

Total Estimated Credits $481,851

Estimated Impact1178 | HANCOCK COUNTY SOLID WASTE DISTRICT

Total Estimated Credits $0
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